
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

No.
197
161
148
184
132
133
190
105
149
134
185
188
193
128
124
120
159
102
137
157
118
113
142

Name
Marcelo Miarelli
Thiago Lira dos Santos
Newdson Lopes Cunha
Luka Verissimo
Jefferson Lucas Monteiro Barboza
José Carlos Feitosa de Lima
Andre Reis
Amauri Lopes do Nascimento
Northon Martins Panissa
José Leandro Viotto
Marcio Rosa
Joao Batista
Anderson Octane
Henrique de Souza Martins
Guilherme Schwinden
Felipe Gonzaga Magnoler
Thiago Bueno Carnelosso
Alex Feitosa Santos Oliveira
Lucas Alves Vasconcelos
Ronald Reis Teixeira
Eliabi Andrade Alves
Bruno Magnani Pomiglio
Marcelo Gonçalves de Macedo

Class
GRUPO A

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO A

GRUPO C

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO A

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

GRUPO B

Best Tm
1:38.277
1:44.564
1:45.699
1:45.967
1:46.804
1:46.887
1:47.172
1:47.447
1:47.474
1:47.954
1:48.844
1:49.075
1:49.341
1:49.785
1:50.208
1:50.458
1:52.321
1:52.518
1:55.073
1:56.630
2:01.311
2:07.301
2:08.259

Diff
-

+6.287
+7.422
+7.690
+8.527
+8.610
+8.895
+9.170
+9.197
+9.677

+10.567
+10.798
+11.064
+11.508
+11.931
+12.181
+14.044
+14.241
+16.796
+18.353
+23.034
+29.024
+29.982

Best Spd
98,904
92,957
91,959
91,727
91,008
90,937
90,695
90,463
90,440
90,038
89,302
89,113
88,896
88,537
88,197
87,997
86,538
86,386
84,468
83,340
80,125
76,354
75,784

In Lap
2
4
6
3
3
5
4
3
3
3
3
6
4
5
4
6
4
5
5
2
5
1
3

Sorted on Best Lap timeX MOTO X

TRACK DAY

GRUPO B

Practice

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

16/09/2018 15:20

X MOTO X EVO

Printed: 16/09/2018 15:18:29 Licensed to:  Verde Rosso

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1


